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Pernod Ricard |
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woeodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

.w.cmmn\ el © Evo Systems {Pty) Lid
Sunrise BBL Exp (IKZ085X) [EFT BD)

Sh 1 Village Plaza

39/41 Ireland Street

Verulam 4399

L ebo bo delwer

wmncmmnma Date: 2023-08-14 Customer PO:

Item number ~ Description

101252 lameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% 13.7500

m.w.:_mam _unnmm_w

Bank: ABSA
Account No: FrxERrI386
Branch 632005
Page 1 of 1

Tax Invaice

Consignee:

Sunrise BBL Exp {IKZ0B5X) (EFT BD)
Sh 1 Village Plaza

39/41 Ireland Street

Verulam 4399
Buyer's VAT:
Ashan
vom . aw
CA 1.00

'®
Lo
Doc No: 1440087
Date: i 2023-08-18
Customer: | 68849
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: . Ref:1725
Order No: - 1315148 50
Liquor License:  KZNLA/2020/0059
.n:q.w.aanﬁ : © ZAR Payment Term: Lkl beloreidelivery
M o) : s 2.5%
 Unit Selling Price Discount VAT Total Amount
420.31 -13.75 73181 ) 4,878.72
Totsl VAT Totalincluding
731.81 5,610.53
COD Total : 5,470,27
 Received in good order on behalf of custamer
Namae: —(950 :DS&
Signature: _%% ,.\\Kq’U
Date:

ﬂom_:m.
NUR
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Duddng &, Country Club E3lale, 1) Woodiands Denve
Woodmesd, Sandion, GAUTENG, 1191

Phooe. G11 8072 0000 Fac: 011 802 0612

Reg Mo 17H/EH116/07

Vat hio: 4670144973

Buyer: Evo Systems (Pry] Lid
Sunrise BAL Exp {1K2085X) (EFT BD}

5h 1¥illage Plaza

39/41 Ireland Street

Verulam 4399

TLU@ Lo Aelwer

Requested Date: 2023-02-14 Customer PO:
Item number Deseription
101252 lameson Select Reserve 12a750mi 433 13.7500

Banking Detalls

Bank: ABSA
Actount MNo: arers273IR6
Branch 632005

Page Tof 1

Tax Involee

Conslgnee: ;

Sunrise BBL £xp [IKZ035X) {EFT BO]
Sh 1 wvidlage Plaza

39/41 Ireland Street

Verulam 4399

Buyer's VAT:

Ashan Currency:

UeM aty Unit Selfing Price

A 1.00 410.31

Doc Ne: 1440087

Date: 2023.08-18
Customer: 68849

Branch f Plant: KZHND

Warehouse LL; Ref:1725

Order No: 1315148 50
Miquor Lcanse; KZNLA/2020/G059

£FY before delivary

ZAR Paymenl Term: 2.8%
Discaunt VAT Total Amount
<1375 73141 4,872.72
Total VAT Total Including
731.81 561053
€D Totat 5,470.17
Received in good order an behalf of customer
Name; et ¢
signature; =

Date; \&u..w\.u. L
T

oy

CamScanner

Powered by



LRSA SINGLE PICK FOR COLLECTION / SP

SUNBBL ~ PRI1440087
Stock Code Stock Description Packsize Unit Batch Units QTY

Load ID: 9161565

Pernod Ricard South Africa
Sunrise BBL Express IKZ085X
CA

101252 Jameson Select Reserve12x750ml 43% 12 CA 1~

_\N_DO b eollec

/
Picked By: \&?&\ Checked By:

2023/08/18 12:07:21 1/1




LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE " 9161565

Sunrise BBL Express IKZ085X TO RECEIVE O PALLETS PRI1440087
Scanned St Code St Desc PackSize Unit  Units QTY Scan QTY VYariance
18/08/2023 03:55 101252 Jameson Select Reserve12x750ml 43% 12 CA 1 1 0
1.00 1.00 0.00

1171

Friday 18 August 2023



Priscilla Ramlall

From: Pranishwar Maharaj <pranishwar.maharaj@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Friday, 18 August 2023 11:55

To: Dudu Mbele; SSA - SA - Group Debtors; Unati Hina; Kobus Claassens

Cc: Lebogang Maaga; Priscilla Ramlall; Andrew Morris

Subject: RE: Sunrise BBL - 68849

Attachments: Access Control Visitor Information- Lebo.xlsx; PRSA Memo - Lebo Maaga.docx
Approved

Pranishwar Maharaj
Accounts Receivable Manager | Pe

urs iy b eal oo g

rnod Ricard South Africa

350 ploase donot i b ey pibaide o oG weank s

9

From: Dudu Mbele <Dudu.Mbele@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Friday, August 18, 2023 11:45 AM

To: SSA - SA - Group Debtors <GroupDebtors@pernod-ricard.com>; Unati Hina <Unati.Hina@pernod-ricard.com>; Pranishwar Maharaj
<pranishwar.maharaj@pernad-ricard.com>; 'Kobus Claassens' <kobus@I|rsa.co.za>

Cc: Lebogang Maaga <lebogang.maaga@pernod-ricard.com>; Priscilla Ramlall <priscilla@Irsa.co.za>; Andrew Morris <Andrew.Morris@pernod-ricard.com>
Subject: FW: Sunrise BBL - 68849

Importance: High

Hi Unati
Please find attached memo to authorized.

@'Kobus Claassens' please assist with QR code attached details.
Kind regards

Dudy Mbele
Warehouse Assistant | Pernod Ricard South Africa

Crevers v iy g




From: Unati Hina <Unati.Hina@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Friday, August 18, 2023 11:36 AM

To: Dudu Mbele <Dudu.Mbele@pernod-ricard.com>

Cc: Lebogang Maaga <lebogang.maaga@pernod-ricard.com>
Subject: FW: Sunrise BBL - 68849

Impenrtance: High

Hi Sis
Please kindly assist with Memo for Lebo.
Will be out of office from 12:00 — 14:00

Wanna make sure this gets sorted out before | leave.

Thank you.
Regards

Unati Hina
Customer Service Agent | Pernod Ricard South Africa

el eI RN Mol iy D sose do not fee

From: Unati Hina

Sent: Friday, August 18, 2023 10:45 AM

To: Shamonley De Waal <shamonley.dewaal@pernod-ricard.com>; Priscilla (priscilla@lrsa.co.za) <priscilla@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Lebogang Maaga <lebogang.maaga@pernod-ricard.com>; Avril Links <Avril.Links@pernod-ricard.com>; Yashnavi Devar <yashnavi.devar@pernod-
ricard.com>

Subject: RE: Sunrise BBL - 68849

Importance: High

Hi Priscilla/Shamanley

Lebo is collecting an order from LR today,

is it still possible to print this order for collection with that order today please?
Customer was not at fault, they placed and paid on time.

Only has just been released now.



